Jugend ul9 Oberliga 2015/2016

Rang. Spieler
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Leah Brebeck |
17771

Suzanne Peters

[1016 ]

Antonia Walter |
2136 ]

Yvo van Ooy |
2618 ]

Felix Florange |
723 1]

Maximilian
Baum |
703562 ]

Jakob Wimmer |
1973 1]

Max Bergerhoff

[1792 ]

Laura Westphal

[ 729 ]

Julian Florange |
542 1]

Lisa Westphal |
726 ]

Moritz
Schlisener |
2080 ]

Paulina

Berstermann |
2605 ]

Leonie Pettke |
2611 ]

Angelina Rodday

[ 2201 ]

Leon

Marschaleck |
1812 1]

Verein

Rainbow
SC

SRV im
Westen

SRV im
Westen

SRV im
Westen

SRV im
Westen

SC hot
socks
Mulheim

Squash
Wolfe

Rainbow
SC

SRV im
Westen

SRV im
Westen

SRV im
Westen

SC hot
socks
Milheim

SC hot
socks
Milheim

SC hot
socks
Mulheim

SRV im
Westen

Rainbow
SC

Nat. AK Spiel gew. verl. Satz

ul7

ul9

ulb

ull

ul3

ul7

ulb

ul7

ul7

ul7

ul7

ulb

ul7

uls

uls

u2l

0

23

12

17

15

13

10

S
Punkte

179

100

99

33

29

24

15

153

165

130

103

55

55

43

25

73

Quote

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

88%

86%

83%

71%

67%

67%

67%

67%

63%

Eff.

61,54

30,77

23,08

7,69

7,69

7,69

7,69

47,12

39,56

32,05

27,47

20,51

10,26

10,26

10,26

24,04



17

18

19

20

21

22

Marie SC hot

Schlisener | SOCkS
2081 Mulheim

Vitaly Danylynk SC]UBSh
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Fabian Koenig | SquaSh
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Niels Geyzers [ Squash
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Eff = EffEktiVitét (Erl@uterung zur Berechnung)
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